
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE REGULATION

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF

THE STATE OF MONTANA

IN THE MATTER OF Joint Application of
Liberty Utilities Co., Liberty WWH, Inc.,
Western Water Holdings, LLC, and
Mountain Water Company for Approval
of a Sale and Transfer of Stock.

REGULATORY DIVISION

DOCKET NO. D2014.12.99

CITY OF MISSOULA'S NOTICE OF FILING

This City of Missoula hereby provides notice that the Fourth Judicial District

Court for the State of Montana issued an Order Denying Stay and for Further

Proceedings on July 24, 2015. A copy is attached hereto.

Dated this 27th day of July 2015.

Scott M. Stearns

Natasha Prinzing Jones
BOONE KARLBERG P.C

Jim Nugent
City of Missoula
CITY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

Attorneys for the City of Missoula



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This is to certify that the foregoing was duly served by mail and email upon the

following counsel of record at their addresses thiSeZl day of July 2015:

Thorvald A. Nelson

Nikolas S. Stoffel

Holland & Hart LLP

\ 6380 South Fiddlers Green Circle

Suite 500

Greenwood Village, CO 80111
hielson@hollandhart.com

nsstoffel@hollandhart.com

cakennedy@hollandhart.com
aclee@hollandhart.com

Michael Green

Gregory F. Dorrington
CROWLEY FLECK PLLP

100 North Park, Suite 300

P.O. Box 797

Helena, MT 59624-0797
mgreen@crowleyfleck.com
gdorrington@crowleyfleck.com
cuda@crowleyfleck.com
jtolan@crowleyfleck.com

Robert Nelson

Monica Tranel

Montana Consumer Counsel

111 North Last Chance Gulch, Suite IB

P.O. Box. 201703

Helena, MT 59620-1703

robnelson@mt.gov

Christopher Schilling
Chief Executive Officer

Leigh Jordan
Executive Vice President

Park Water Company
9750 Washburn Road

Downey, CA 90241
cschilling@parkwater.com
leighj@parkwater.com

John Kappes
President & General Manager
Mountain Water Company

11345 West Broadway
Missoula, MT 59802-2239

jolnik@mmwater.com

Barbara Hall

Legal Director
The Clark Fork Coalition

P.O. Box 7593

Missoula, MT 59801

Barbara@clarkfork.org

Todd Wiley
Assistant General Counsel

Liberty Utilities
12725 West Indian School Road, Suite D-101

Avondale, Arizona 85392

todd.wiley@Iibertyutilities.com

Gary Zadick
#2 Railroad Square, Suite B
P.O. Box 1746

Great Falls, MT 59403

gmz@uazh.com

Kate Whitney
Public Service Commission

1701 Prospect Avenue
Helena, MT 59620-2601

kwhitney@mt.gov
lfarkas@mt.gov
jlangston@mt.gov
ORIGINAL HAND DELIVERED

*~ Tina Stmaerland



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


































